VARNING: Any misrepresen				NAL DAT				RIVER'S LICENSE		
oncerned. READ THE ATTACHED GUID	E TO FILLING O	UT THE PERS	OOMAO DATA SH	EET (PDS) BEFORE ACCOM	IDI ISUNA TU	nung of adi	mnistrative	/criminal case/s a	egainst the p	erson askaball
Print legibly. Tick appropriate box	xes () and use s	separate sheet it	necessary. Indica	ate N/A if not applicable. DO No	OT ABBREVIAT	TE.	1 CS ID N	la. Bal	(Do not fill	up. For CSC use only
2. SURNAME			-				somither the			
	SANTIANES									
FIRST NAME	GERNAH MAY							NAME EXTENSION ((JR., SR) NA	Year the sale
MIDDLE NAME 3. DATE OF BIRTH	YUGO									
(mm/dd/yyyy)	05/14/1993		16. CITIZENSHIP		✓ Filipino Dual Citizenship			-	ralization	
4. PLACE OF BIRTH		ORMOC CIT	Υ	If holder of dual citiz			bound.			
6. SEX	Male		Female	please indicate the	details. Philippines				•	
6 CIVIL STATUS	✓ Single Married Wiclowed Separated Other/s:				touse/Block/Lot No. 379-8 Zone 18		Street San Antonio St			
7. HEIGHT (m)	10 10 94 K3	1.6 METER	S		S	ubdivision/Vilk BAYBAY	ige	AND THE PARTY OF T	Barangay LEYTE	MCLUSIVE DATE
8. WEIGHT (kg)	23 2 Stables, pa	52	TVAC NO 19-3	ZIP CODE	11	City/Municipal	The same of the sa	OS/19 Nutra at faile	Province	LVMippinerij
9. BLOOD TYPE	0.40° tembe (1) (4.503,25%		(elsa	18. PERMANENT ADDRESS		Consti		- The Grandel		oT To
Televo?	\$612	0	d Besavioral	the state of Liberal Arts.	gad Ho	use/Block/Lot	No.	lani.	Street	issang -
O GSIS ID NO TO THE SECOND	NA levelories		d Reichardered	Sciences tunent of Liberal Arts	S Cene	Subdivision/Village		A TUMAMAK Barangay		- Contract of the Contract of
1. PAG-IBIG ID NO.	150/hou	*000 NA		Sciences		VILLABA		LEYTE		
2. PHILHEALTH NO.		13-025314532	2-4	ZIP CODE		City/Municipality 6537		Province		
3. SSS NO.		NA		19. TELEPHONE NO.						
I. TIN NO.	349-735-999)	20 MOBILE NO		NA COSTROLITO				
100000000000000000000000000000000000000				20. WOBILE NO.		09278937794		09278937794		
AGENCY EMPLOYEE NO.		NA		21. E-MAIL ADDRESS (if any)		2000	ahmay s	antimers@vs	u adu <u>u</u> th	
SPOUSE'S SURNAME			N.					Average by head a		
FIRST NAME			NA	NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR) N/A	23. NAME of CH	ILDREN (Wri		d (ist all)	DATE OF B	IRTH (mm/dd/yyyy)
MIDDLE NAME		NA		Production (art, cry 16)			NA			NA
			NA							
OCCUPATION			NA							
EMPLOYER/BUSINESS NAME		NA NA								
BUSINESS ADDRESS			NA							
TELEPHONE NO.			NA							
FATHER'S SURNAME			NOLITO	Inon-						
FIRST NAME		SANTIANES		NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR) N/A						
MIDDLE NAME			SANCHEZ							
MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME										
SURNAME			YUGO							
FIRST NAME			CARMELA							
MIDDLE NAME			AREMANG			£	ondinue on se	parale steet diaecus	sary)	
EDUCATIONAL BACKG	OUND									9
LEVEL		NAME OF SCHOO (Write in full)	•	BASIC EDUCATION/DEGREI (Write in full)	E/COURSE		ATTENDANCE	HIGHEST LEVEL/ UNITS EARNED (if not graduated)	YEAR GRADUATED	SCHOLARSHIP/ ACADEMIC HONORS RECEIVED
ELEMENTARY	VILLABA	SOUTH CENTRAL	SCHOOL	NA NA		From	To	N.		
SECONDARY		IONAL COMPREH		NA NA		1999	2005	NA	2005	none
VOCATIONAL /		SCHOOL		NA.		2005	2009	NA	2009	none
TRADE COURSE		NA .		NA CHELOD OF GEODINA THE				NA	NA	NA
COLLEGE	VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY			BACHELOR OF SECONDARY EDUCATION Major in English		2011	2015	NA	2015	none
	VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY		MASTER OF SCIENCE IN LANGUAGE TEACHING		2016	2018	NA	2018	none	
GRADIJATE STUDIES		NA		NA		NA	NA	NA	MA	
GRADUATE STUDIES		NA		NA NA		NA I	100	1974	NA	NA
RADUATE STUDIES		NA		film on ingrarate stand if onces	saryi:	MA		NA.	NA.	NA

27.	CAREER SERVICE/ RA	1080 (BOARD/ BAR) UNDER	DATELO	DATE OF				•	LICENSE (if a	policable
	SPECIAL LA	WS/ CES/ CSEE ITY / DRIVER'S LICENSE	RATING (If Applicable)	EXAMINATION / CONFERMENT	PLACE OF EXAMINATION / CONFERMENT				NUMBER	Date o
	LICENSE PROFESS	SIONAL TEACHER	the Street or strain	03 20 2016	Tand the Tronk Exci ATA SHEET (PQS)	RMOC (TY LEYTE	02.70 F111WG C	1668541	8/23/1
	DRIVER'S	LICENSE	EVATE REPORTED	BATOMOO EMERICA MARKETER MARKETER AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	ta i i va obsećnik vi svjeta so obsećnik vi	BAYB	AY CITY	San han	H12-16-001760	5/14/1
	empanyakan mentengan professional maseri maseri							SANTIANES		
	**	Va Marketa Band					1/2	0964	184.18	
	The rest of the second	s (popular)) fac (*)	Signer construction devicement of	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	225.07.0.1.1	en anno carron erter E E	gris itag			The same of the sa
	คอฮรรมีราเฮรก พ	Vêy biron III		processor road for sector		VII	CRMUCC			507 1
	4		en quiling	e aciaci e il fatto bre obastici li	Shire	-(3)		:«C]		en e
	RK EXPERIENCE	And the commence of the commen		ntinue on separate sheet		·····································				
	INCLUSIVE DATES	nt. Start from your recent	work) Descriptio	on of duties should b	e indicated in the	attachi 85	ed Work Ex	SALARY/ JOB/ PAY		
Fron	(mm/dd/yyyy)	POSITION TIT (Write in full/Do not a	LE bbreviate)	DEPARTMENT / AGE (Write in full	NCY / OFFICE / COM/ Do not abbreviate)	PANY	MONTHLY	GRADE (if applicable)& STEP (Format "00-0")/ INCREMENT	STATUS OF APPOINTMENT	GOV'T SERVICE (Y/N)
/8/2018	Assessment of the second of th	Instructor	Managed Min-	Department of Libe	eral Arts and Beh	avioral	24, 410	SG 12	Regular	Y
8/6/2015	04 27 2017	Part-time Instr	uctor	Department of Libe	eral Arts and Beh	avioral	13,000+	150/hour	Substitute Part-time	Υ
	40		7688	P900 9	3	4.51	13-0293145		18-54	ang in
		10		,SABW	DRECT STORY		AM			
		SETTING TO			Thok of	ò	342.736.9			Cir. J. T. S.
				(voe % BB3FC)		-	AVI		Angele Converted to	
	process southern the control of the			A3 (% A A	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	14	504		- StH40 VC	
	A. A.		/N		A	И	AVI		7.1	Кор
						ia M			200	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	41			81 0.2.	i de Ci
						UA VAIS			eiev	79.RT
				24(22 2)4	V-2017-0-1	TON	DMAITMAR			1 1921
Madema Construction Construction					234	BANC				10714
					08	DUY			DAAV YOUW!	
					A.13	MATE .				4165°
	The second section of the second section of the second section of the second section s	energy opinion and an energy of the second o	er compresentation and a service servi	an agreement of the control of the c	, MA	MERA		programme and the contract of		
	19 (1994) 19 (1994) 19 (1994)	y DEVELOTERS DELE	TO WELLEY	BARTON DE PREMIMONACION	in mexa		(4.10 PO Heler (株計版を持数)		evo.	
	32832	NO. 100	595			200-02-	g15630 14 E 1.08	ASSEN		
		DS A44 6000		7	H (2)	e guide de la	POWAL COMPO	AV 494 L 77		-20-
		M AN				- Indiana de la companya de la compa				of Cook
		01s an 20	2011	TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	1390/310/3	110	NO STRICE			
	roon 33	018 NA 20	3102 2018	SENCE IO LANGUAGE TEACH		YIR	UNG STRICES			3 95
	AV A	M AN AR	241	Jac.			AM			No. 10 E
				ger y de marine transportation de la Contraction		CONTRACTOR		man or the state of		
	Maria Caracteria		0)/10	inue on separata sheet if	necessary	al marsum or	VERTICAL TOTAL TOTAL		A STATE OF THE STA	ele e si factionissi di
SIGNATURE		1	erthal !		DATE		M	12/20	20	

VOLUNTARY WORK OR INVOLVEMENT	IN COURT NON-GOVE			CONTRACT OF	GANIZALION/S	and party strength and a long Authority Delices in Marie (Allies)	
NAME & ADDRESS OF ORGANIZATION		INCLUSIVE DATES (mm/dd/yyyy) NUMBER OF HOURS			betniousga	POSITION / NATURE OF WORK	
(Write in full)	TI YES				<u> </u>	Sagnah bud talih silih s	
NA:W	NA	NA	NA NA	NA isO - ImU fremms	s. within the tourth degree (for Local Covi		
	If YES, give deta						
				Ŷe	administrative offen	a Haye you ever been found guilly of any	
ON [V]	If YES, give deta						
.618	TEO Buse non						
U. E	adi				re any court?	 Have you been criminally charged beto 	
· Sin	If YES, give deta						
	Date Filed						
gi i pagi na militar ya ngi akin inna kali taranga militar nanonia sum nano pagamban unitaka.	2000 2 to 0000 17 1	(Continue	on separate sitee	(accentary)			
LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT (L&)	H INTERVENTENCIA	Admit S PRO	CEASE AT	1,000 LOD 11			
d from the word recent LED training program and inc	lude only the relevant 1,650 to	ning taken for th	e last five (3) year Salassa	s for division who	in the complete supplier and the complete su	903)	
TITLE OF LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT, INTERVENTIONS/TRAINING		INCLUSIVE DATES OF ATTENDANCE		NUMBER OF HOURS	Type of LD (Managerial/Supervisory)	CONDUCTED/ SPONSORED BY	
PROGRAMS (Write in full)	(mm/dd/yyyy)		DOMEST OF HOURS	Technical/etc)	edi ano il benanaga i need isve boy eyst	
Dealer and Creative Writing Se	I LU YES	From 2/20/2017	To 2/21/2017	103 JIT 83 DOI	Technical	College of Arts and Sciences	
Poetry and Creative Writing Se egional Senior High School (SHS) Teachers' Trai		7/11/2016	7/14/2016	96	Technical	Commission on Higher Education	
Region 8	23V 1 1 1	1000(10)	in or last on	in three block o	केंटली ए Isaul 10 कि स्टॉर	a rii ekstrunise is need isve uev evan a	
Sender and Sensitivity Training and Anti-Sexual	Harassment Orientation	9/14/2018	9/14/2018	8	Technical	Visayas State University- ISRDS	
Linguistic Society of the Philippines Interna	ntional Conference	3/7/2019	3/9/2019	60	Technical	De LaSalle University -Linguitics Society	
Orientation Workshop on Theatre as a S	631 1 1	5/29/2019	9/29/2019	Yasbib	so isoo Technical iso s	Department fo Liberal Arts and Behavioral Scien	
PAMGPUBLIKONG FORUM UKOL SA SITWASY				-		Center for Continuing Education (CCE), Visaya	
DIREKSYON NG ASIGNATURANG FILIPINO SA SE	NIOR HIGH SCHOOL AT	8/28/2019	8/28/2019	tions to a nepr	Partine Technical 2 1/15	State University-Main	
41st Annual Conference of the Ugnayang Pane cutrity: An International Conference on Anthropol		11/7/2019	11/9/2019	24	Technical	Visayas State University- Main	
Webinar on Understanding Flexible	Material Conference Control Conference	5/27/2020	5/29/2020	2	Technical	EVHEIs-FLMS Eastern Visayas Higher Education	
0 1 0 0 1 1		6/26/2020	6/28/2020	olo) er3.5 yez	Technical AR	OS Io Wisayas State University- Main	
Google Classroom Webina	ar				A B BORD rechnical: AA)		
Online Training on Managing MOODLE V	irtual Classroom	7/15/2020	7/17/2020	24	Technical	Visayas State University- Main	
ON IS	29v 🖂					Sylidesib dity nomes a new are	
	If YES, please spen						
OA IVI	SELVE				-	Ara you a solo parent?	
ity ID No:	H VES please spec						
	a no certa de traja escela coerca coerca o terro se o	Earl Commission (Commission Commission Commi	Total Source Court	tio provincenso vierno des	en in 1500 ann agus calaban a tall i conscillante	en de statut consentration de contrata de la contrata del contrata de la contrata de la contrata del contrata de la contrata del la contrata del la contrata de la contrata del la contrata del la contrata de la contrata del la cont	
	- A TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ENGLISH SERVICE CONTRACT	20200-00-00-0		er and the second of the secon	The control of the co	
nintiw nexist studio Cl	OH IZT		3037FIOA			19.4%	
anthom of state of the last of months.	Al4	- stept	Daybay Oky	Visca		Dr. Annie P. Gravoso	
(passport size)							
With full and handwritten name (ag and signature over	AVI	rekte	Saybay City.	Visca		Dr. Lijueraj J. Guadra	
STEEL COLLING	AVI	Leyle	Saybay City,	Visor		Or. Ruth L. Martinez	
Consputer generaled or photosopied picture	true, correct and		Data Sheet		ti berizilamance ulier	declare under cath that I have person	
is not acceptable	Requisite of the	of to enoit	dupar bos	palia pagi	identifice in ancisive	arth of isourced permately distance	
And the second s	ited herein.	contents st	validate the			hilippines. I authorize the agency heath	
	. To grain and es	Cardina	on separate ske	et Fancessay	efición esti is eb	gree that any misrepresentation ma	
III. OTHER INFORMATION			sean sellor ces			om brosne signer is automaking delimb	
31. SPECIAL SKILLS and HOBBIES	32	NON-ACA		TONS / RECOGNIT		MEMBERSHIP IN ASSOCIATION/ORGANIZATI	
		1	(Write in	TURI)	A CANADA AND A CAN	(VVrite in Tulk)	
24 Hosting			NA		The second second	ASE INDICATE ID Number and Date of Issunder Issued ID. RRC ID.	
Dancing		111				NA NA	
Harris Street	And the second s	odjabian rgij) ularge?			censeif assport No: 1668541	
Organizing Events	62	10	-114	# 1 - \$ 1 A A S - 4	- aryau	Piero di cenance Proponte ORMOC CITY	
Marie de la reconstrucción de la construcción de la	The second secon	ATTENDED TO THE STREET	established by the second Associated by the second	The Sale States	and language conversions		
ued government ID as indicated above.	hiting bis/har validly set	disa trialitis	(10)	IC OHA	l () anta	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before m	
Section of the section of the	dente de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de l	n enclosed and the same	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		OLD O	AND A SUBSTITUTION OF SUBSTITU	
			11				
	Good	A Later	e en jeporale sk	milit pecessary)			
	1	JULA	reliable rate of the com-	T	DATE	1 05/25/202	
SIGNATURE	VI A	100	A PROPERTY OF THE		DAIL	17/20/202	

34. Are you related by consanguinity or affinity	to the appointing or recommending authority, or to the		The second of the second secon			
	no has immediate supervision over you in the Office,	to the Mindreton Continue of China and Arthurst Annual Continue of China	44			
Bureau or Department where you will be ap	2012 CONTROL C	in the same				
a. within the third degree?	35	YES [Z NO			
b. within the fourth degree (for Local Gover	nment Unit - Career Employees)?	YES NO				
		If YES, give details:				
35. a. Have you ever been found guilty of any a	administrative offense?	T YES F	Z NO			
		If YES, give details:	7 110			
		ii 120, givo dotaiio.				
b. Have you been criminally charged before	any court?	YES	✓ NO			
		If YES, give details:				
		Date Filed:				
		Status of Case/s:	MATERIA COMPANIA SALAMATARA A MARATA CAPARTA A 1904, MATARA PARA A 1904, MATERIA PARA A 1904,			
	or violation of any law, decree, ordinance or regulation by	YES	✓ NO			
any court or tribunal?	If YES, give details:					
12 (490%) A RESPONDENCE	70 857 AV 2017 VI	ENICHET 2001 CONTROL	WEING COURT BAY THE BA			
37. Have you ever been senarated from the se	rvice in any of the following modes: resignation, retirement	☐ YES	CI NO			
	on, end of term, finished contract or phased out (abolition)		NO			
the public or private sector?	Technical technical feet and the Technical	T coling for Silver and Cities	nithWiseRightSchool Schlesson Langua			
38. a. Have you ever been a candidate in a nat	ional or local election held within the last year (except	YES	✓ NO			
Barangay election)?	labination 8 stocking stocking	If YES, give details				
h Hara you regioned from the	popular during the three (2) month paried before the last		NO NO			
b. Have you resigned from the government election to promote/actively campaign for a	service during the three (3)-month period before the last national or local candidate?		[2] NO			
The second section of the second section is a second section of the section	Control for control to the second control of the co	in 120, give details	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			
39. Have you acquired the status of an immigra	ant or permanent resident of another country?	YES	✓ NO			
Visayas State Unive Sity- Bain	Materials 24 Sections	If YES, give details (country): with consumed for all talk office an ecremental incidences at A. without			
EVINE A-F1 WS Exatern Meayers Higher Education	to provide control		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR			
	A 8371); (b) Magna Carta for Disabled Persons (RA 7277		or of the same of			
	RA 8972), please answer the following items:					
Are you a member of any indigenous group	24 Technique 24 Technique 9	YES and launit 3.	Online Training on Man ON g 2000			
b. Are you a person with disability?		If YES, please specify:				
Are you a person with disability r		If YES, please specify I	D No. ✓ NO			
c. Are you a solo parent?		YES	√ NO			
		If YES, please specify ID No:				
41. REFERENCES (Person not related by consanguinity	or affinity to applicant /appointee)	ti a tila silven om per til en en megalati sen seste til en en mentelleggen en e	**************************************			
NAME	ADDRESS	TEL. NO.	ID picture taken within			
Dr. Annie P. Gravoso	Visca, Baybay City, Leyte	NA	the last 6 months 3.5 cm, X 4.5 cm			
	ou, sujudy only, suju		(passport size)			
Dr. Lijueraj J. Cuadra	Visca, Baybay City, Leyte	NA	With full and handwritten			
Dr. Ruth L. Martinez	Visca, Baybay City, Leyte	NA	name tag and signature over printed name			
			Computer generated			
	ally accomplished this Personal Data Sheet which is a visions of pertinent laws, rules and regulations of the	The second of th	or photocopied picture is not acceptable			
	uthorized representative to verify/validate the contents st.					
	le in this document and its attachments shall car		and the second s			
administrative/criminal case/s against me.			and direction and date of the major was recommended to be considered to the contract of the co			
20 SEASMACROUNT TO TRANSPORT TO MARKANIA TO THE TOTAL OWN TO THE TRANSPORT TO THE TOTAL OWN TOWN TO THE TOTAL OWN TO THE TOTAL OWN TO THE TOTAL OWN TO THE TOTA	- $ -$	AND THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY.	en action from the control of the co			
Government Issued ID (i.e.Passport, GSIS, SSS, PRC, Drive		2	27 HETWING SLIME INC. Pa			
PLEASE INDICATE ID Number and Date of Issue	ince AM System A					
Government Issued ID: RRC ID						
ID/License/Passport No.: 1668541	Signature (Sign Inside the	box)	Driver (A)			
DataPlace of Issuance: 18/22/2019 ODIAC CITY:	Deta Place of Legislands 19/22/2018 ODBIOC CITY EVIE Argivet 4, 8					
Date Flace of Issualice. 10123/2016-UNMOC CITY, L	Date Accomplished	radio e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	Right Thumbmark			
aupana aupan	0 E 1110 0000	111 11 11 11 11	and the state of t			
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me	this 0.5 AUG 2020 , affiant ext	nibiting his/her validly issued	government ID as indicated above.			
	MI -					
	ATTY DVCALO CUI	OCOP	enterior in a month of the company of the national angle that the common way to the			
	ATTY. RYSAN C. GUIN Person Administering C	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	A SECTION OF THE PROPERTY AND AND AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE			
	AG Person Adylinistering C	dui	SIGNATURE			

WORK EXPERIENCE SHEET

Instructions: 1. Include only the work experiences relevant to the position being applied to.

- The duration should include start and finish dates, if known, month in abbreviated form, if known, and year in full. For the current position, use the word Present, e.g., 1998-Present. Work experience should be listed from most recent first.
- Duration: June 2015- April 2017 (Part-time)/ August 2018-Present (Regular)
- Position: Instructor I
- Name of Office/Unit: Department of Liberal Arts and Behavioral Sciences
- Immediate Supervisor: Dr. Guiraldo C. Fernandez, Jr.
- Name of Agency/Organization and Location: Visayas State University
 - List of Accomplishments and Contributions (if any)
 - The employee/instructor has served and participated departmental and university events such as intramurals, graduation, and other activities in the university.
 - Presented paper in an international conference.
 - Collaborated with the affiliated department in creating and revising syllabi for newly offered subjects.
 - Attended various seminars conducted outside and inside the university
 - · Summary of Actual Duties
 - The employee/instructor is responsible in teaching literature, English language courses and general courses, submitting grades, present papers, academic and thesis advising, NSTP coordinating, and accomplishing other necessary requirements in the department.

GERNAH MAYY. SANTIANES

(Signature over Printed Name of Employee/Applicant)

Date: July 22, 2020